
Write abc
글자로 배우는 영어

소문자 획따라 쓰기



n n n n n
n n n n n
n n n n n
n n n n n

n
알파벳 소문자 따라 쓰기

14






1.056



o o o o o
o o o o o
o o o o o
o o o o o

o
알파벳 소문자 따라 쓰기

15






1.128



p p p p p

p p p p p

p p p p p

p p p p p

p
알파벳 소문자 따라 쓰기

16






1.056



q q q q q

q q q q q

q q q q q

q q q q q

q
알파벳 소문자 따라 쓰기

17






1.128



r r r r r
r r r r r
r r r r r
r r r r r

r
알파벳 소문자 따라 쓰기

18






1.056



s s s s s
s s s s s
s s s s s
s s s s s

s
알파벳 소문자 따라 쓰기

19






1.176



t t t t t
t t t t t
t t t t t
t t t t t

t
알파벳 소문자 따라 쓰기

20






1.056



u u u u u
u u u u u
u u u u u
u u u u u

u
알파벳 소문자 따라 쓰기

21






1.128



v v v v v
v v v v v
v v v v v
v v v v v

v
알파벳 소문자 따라 쓰기

22






1.176



w w w w w
w w w w w
w w w w w
w w w w w

w
알파벳 소문자 따라 쓰기

23






1.272



x x x x x
x x x x x
x x x x x
x x x x x

x
알파벳 소문자 따라 쓰기

24






1.272



y y y y y

y y y y y

y y y y y

y y y y y

y
알파벳 소문자 따라 쓰기

25






1.272



z z z z z
z z z z z
z z z z z
z z z z z

z
알파벳 소문자 따라 쓰기

26






1.272























































1.128


1.056


1.128


1.128


1.056


0.912


1.056


1.176


1.128


1.128


1.056


0.96


1.056

